747 Market Street, First Floor,

Clty of Tacoma Tacoma WA 98402

Legislation Details

File #: RES39126 Version: 1 Name: MHSUD Direct Services Contracts Over $200,000
Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 2/4/2015 In control: City Council

On agenda: 2/24/2015 Final action: 2/24/2015

Title: A resolution authorizing the allocation of $2,600,538, budgeted from the

Mental Health Fund, for human services programs from January 1, 2015 through December 31, 2016;
and authorizing the execution of agreements with:

. Catholic Community Services, in the amount of $870,000;

. Comprehensive Life Resources, in the amount of $1,058,108;

. Greater Lakes Mental Healthcare, in the amount of $467,050; and
. Pierce County Alliance, in the amount of $205,380.

[Pamela Duncan, Human Services Division Manager; Nadia Chandler Hardy, Director, Neighborhood
and Community Services]

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 39126, 2. City Council Action Memorandum, 3. Comprehensive Life Resources
Agreement, 4. Catholic Community Services Agreement, 5. Greater Lakes Mental Health Foundation
Agreement, 6. Pierce County Alliance Agreement, 7. Signed Authorization of Direct Negotiations, 8.

Presentation
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/24/2015 1 City Council adopted Pass
City of Tacoma Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/4/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

